Message

From:	Karen Lancelle [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
	(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=d41565df01214488b86b0d16132563d6-Karen Lance]
Sent:	12/2/2019 11:33:41 AM
То:	Addie Farrell [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
	(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farre]; Mindy Wilcox
	(mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]
CC:	Christina Erwin [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
	(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; IBECproject
	[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
	(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=88ae86133cd043eca129d9fee992fd20-0AA - IBECp]
Subject:	RE: IBEC IT Coordination

Hello all –

I have not seen a response to this email or heard from an IT person directly – just confirming that I haven't missed anything.

Thank you,

Karen Lancelle

ESA | Environmental Science Associates 415.262.2307 direct klancelle@esassoc.com

From: Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>
Sent: Thursday, November 21, 2019 10:59 AM
To: Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>
Cc: Karen Lancelle <KLancelle@esassoc.com>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; IBECproject
<IBECproject@esassoc.com>
Subject: IBEC IT Coordination

Hi Mindy,

Karen Lancelle, copied here, is leading our website efforts. I wanted to put her in contact with the person from your IT group so that can coordinate directly as needed, when the website goes live. Thank you for your assistance with this.

Addie Farrell Senior Project Manager

ESA | Environmental Science Associates Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!

80 South Lake Avenue, Suite 570 Pasadena, CA 91101 626.204.6170 main 626.714.4610 direct 626.204.6171 fax afarrell@esassoc.com

NEWI www.esassoc.com Follow us on Linkedin | Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | Vimeo